2014-010892

Klamath County, Oregon

10/17/2014 10:02:55 AM

Fee: \$57.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS					
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294	4]			
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com]			
C. S	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
lΓ	92362671 - 306770	\neg				
l '	Corporation Service Company	•				
	801 Adlai Stevenson Drive					
l.	Springfield, IL 62703	iled In: Oregon				
╽┖	_	(Klamath)	THE ABOVE SPACE	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 09-008923 06/29/2009		1b. This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL	ENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	r record]	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement	above is terminated v				
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indicate affect			f Assignor in item 9		
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ed above with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuat	on Statement is	
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
С	HECK ONE OF THESE TWO BOXES.	k <u>one</u> of these three b		e: Complete itemDELETE name:	Give record name	
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record it	em 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b,	and item 7c to be deleted in		
	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information of 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Hartlo Productions, LLC "deb		one name (6a or 6b)			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. 0	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Int	formation Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full nat	I me; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part i	of the Debtor's name)	
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX					
70	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
7C. 1	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
	Indicate collateral:					
	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI	S AMENDMENT: F	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (n	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	vide name of authorizi	-	allan Damis 9 Tunat		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEWashington Federal success	sor by merger/	acquisition to South V	alley Darik & Trust		
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
10.0	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Hartlo Produ	uctions, LLC "	debtor"-350-606-4161		92362671	



2009-008923 Klamati unty, Oregon

pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured Party no longer claims a security interest in the financing statement

Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)

bearing the recording number shown above.

06/29/2009 03:22:49 PM

Fee: \$31.00

• •							
This space reserved for County Filing Officer use only							
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE	FINANCING STATEMENT					
	REAL PROPERTY - Form UCC-1	A					
THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY							
This EINANCING STATEMENT is presented to the county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.							
1A. Debtor Name(s):	2A. Secured Party Name(s):	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):					
Hartio Productions, LLC, DBA The Daily Bagel	artio Productions, LLC, DBA The South Valley Bank & Trust						
See Attached Exhibit dated June 29,	e Attached Exhibit dated June 29,						
2009. 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from what security	ich 4B. Address of Assignee:					
636 Main Street	information is obtainable: Commercial Branch						
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	P O Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601						
3. This financing statement covers the following	types (or items) of property (check if applicable)	: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT dated June 29, 2009					
The goods are to become fixtures on: SEE BELOW The above timber is standing on:							
The above minerals or the like (including gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on:							
(describe real estate)							
and the financing statement is to be filed for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor does not have an interest of record) The name of a record owner is: Huycke/Theen Properties, LLC							
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement serves as a financing statement under OR							
Chapter 79. By: The state of t							
Assa ACC							
Signature(s) of the debtor required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020							
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. INSTRUCTIONS							
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM.							
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filing officer.							
4. After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may be used to terminate this document.							
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5.00 per page.							
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.							
Recording Party contact name:		TERRIBIA TIONI OTA TENEDUT					
Recording Party telephone number:		TERMINATION STATEMENT					
	This statemer	nt of termination of financing is presented for filing					

LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. OFF., Ver. 5.44.00.002 (c) Harland Financial Solutions, Inc. 1997, 2009.

Please do not type outside of bracketed area.

Return to: (name and address)

South Valley Bank & Trust P O Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601

EXHIBIT TO UCC-1A FINANCING STATEMENT

June 29, 2009

DEBTORS:

Hartlo Productions, LLC, DBA The Daily Bagel Hartlo Productions, LLC, DBA The Daily Bagel

MAILING ADDRESS:

636 Main Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97601

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:

All Fixtures, Inventory, Equipment and Furniture; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds).

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate:

This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC-1A Financing Statement by South Valley Bank & Trust and the undersigned.

> South-Valley Bank & Trust Signature(s) of Debtor(s)

Signature(s) of Secured Party (ies)

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The land referred to in this Policy is described as follows:

A strip of land 45 feet in width off the Northeasterly side of Lot 8 in Block 38, in the Town of Linkville, now the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof of file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the most Northerly corner of said Lot 8; thence Southwesterly along the Southerly line of Main Street in said Town, 45 feet; thence Southeasterly and at right angles with said Main Street, 125 feet; thence Northeasterly and parallel with said Main Street, 45 feet to the Westerly line of Seventh Street in said Town; thence Northwesterly along the Westerly line of said Seventh Street, 120 feet to the place of beginning.